industrial.ada t a.com
The ISSS333 industrial-grade 2.5" solid state drives implement 3D NAND Flash for superb transfer rates up to 560/520MB per
second. They also feature low power consumption, high reliability, and compatibility across diverse storage applications that
require security, convenience, performance, and capacity. ISSS333 solid state drives are purpose-made for industrial
computing, embedded applications, and general automation, and take full advantage of ADATA proprietary A+ Testing
Methodology. This guarantees drives meet the exacting requirements of industrial and enterprise applications. When it comes
to SSD quality, ADATA A+ Testing Methodology delivers superior functionality and reliability. ISSS333 SSDs undergo the
strictest quality controls to provide industrial systems with the best choice for reliability and rugged performance.

Vibration Resistance 20G (10-2000Hz)
Technologies LDPC ECC, DEVSLP, SLC Cache, DRAM Buffer, NCQ and TRIM Command
Ordering Information                   Dimensions
Capacity
Commercial
(0ºC to 70ºC)
Industrial
(-40ºC to 85ºC)
64GB ISSS333-064GD ISSS333-064GP
128GB ISSS333-128GD ISSS333-128GP
256GB ISSS333-256GD ISSS333-256GP
512GB ISSS333-512GD ISSS333-512GP
1TB ISSS333-001TD ISSS333-001TP
2TB ISSS333-002TD ISSS333-002TP
ADATA Technology
2F, No. 258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,
New Taipei City 235, Taiwan